Annexere 5(a)
HMC Survey - Irinjalakuda

4. You are satisfied with present working of
HMC
Total
Strongly Agree 42.86%
Agree 57.14%
No Openion 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%

4. You are satisfied with present

working of HMC
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5. As an HMC member you are satisfied
Total
Strongly Agree 28.57%
Agree 64.27%
No Openion 7.14%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%

5. As an HMC member you are satisfied
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6. You are satisfied with hospita's working

Disagree

Total
Strongly Agree 42.86%
Agree 57.14%
No Openion 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
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6. You are satisfied with hospita's working

57.14%
42 .86%
Strongly Agree No Strongly  Disagree
Agree Openion  Disagree

Total
Strongly Agree 28.57%
Agree 71.43%
No Openion 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
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7. All employees are Co-operative
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Total
Strongly Agree 7.14%
Agree 64.29%
No Openion 7.14%
Strongly Disagree 0%
Disagree 21.43%

8. Patients are co-operative
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Total
Yes 78.57%
No 21.43%

9. Is there any social Audit Total
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Total
Strongly Agree 21.43%
Agree 35.71%
No Openion 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 7.14%
Disagree 35.71%

10. Financial help from LSG
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Total
Yes 21.43%

No 78.57%

11. As an HMC member have you got any
training Total
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Total
Yes 7.14%

No 92.86%

12. Is there any corruption in the hospital
Total
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Yes 50.00%

No 50.00%

13. Do you know about HMC Rules Total

60.00%
50.00% -
40.00% -
30.00% -
20.00% -
10.00% -
0.00% -

50.00% 50.00%

Yes No




Total
Yes 92.86%

No 7.14%

14. HMC Meeting is conducting in correct
interval Total
100.00% 92.86%
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Yes 78.57%

No 21.43%

15. Are you supporting charging moderate
fee for the Services?

100.00%
78.57%

80.00%

60.00% -

40.00% -
21.43%

20.00% -

0.00% -
Yes No




